International Children's Games Alkmaar

Alkmaar, 26 -28 june 2015

Event 15
26-06-2015 - 14:18

Girls, 100m Backstroke

12 - 15 years
Results Finals

Rank

Final A

1. Szu-chi Chen
Madeleine McDonald
Xin Liu
Daisy Platts
Fonpray Yamsuan
Marlene Hirschberg
Nutvasa Dee-ngam
Dominika Kowalska

Final B

9. Danique Bernard
10. Katja Fain
11. Robyn Morrison
12. Kiristina Dmitrieva
13. Estelle Noverraz
14. Jasmine Tan
15. Karla Vidal Garcia
16. Danae Kingma
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2002
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2002
2000

New Tapei City
Windsor

Jinan

Leicester
Bangkok
Darmstadt
Bangkok

Plock

Alkmaar

Maribor

North Lanarkshire
Yekaterinburg
Montreux
Singapore

Puebla

Alkmaar

Time

1:04.77
1:05.04
1:06.04
1:06.26
1:08.15
1:09.90
1:12.15
1:13.29

1:10.01
1:10.72
1:12.45
1:12.65
1:13.10
1:13.24
1:13.74
1:14.06

RT

+0,69
+0,68
+0,67
+0,68
+0,61
+0,60
+0,65
+0,79

+0,61
+0,67
+0,63
+0,78
+0,60
+0,60
+0,64
+0,78

50m 100m

31.50 1:04.77
31.55 1:05.04
31.93 1:06.04
31.89 1:06.26
32.92 1:08.15
33.16 1:09.90
34.64 1:12.15
35.29 1:13.29

3418  1:10.01
3493  1:10.72
35.39 1:12.45
35.39 1:12.65
35.42 1:13.10
35.41 1:13.24
3590  1:13.74
35.84  1:14.06

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

Registered to KNZB

27-06-2015 10:51 - Page 1



